A stair wall of five decimal forty four square metres (5.44sq.m).

i). A garage situated under the apartments, bearing No.1 and of an extent of ten square
metres (10.00sq.m)

ii). a garage situated under the apartments, bearing No.2 and of an extent
of ten square metres (10.00sq.m)

Together a share of EIGHT HUNDRED AND FIFTY FIVE/TEN THOUSANDTHS
(855/10,000ths) of the ground ownership and of all common parts thereto.
The said lot exists as such, as today, together with the amenities attached thereto for
the provision of electricity and water supplies, without any exception nor reservation
whatsoever.